VALLEY CHRISTIAN

2016-17 Middle and High School Event Calendar 7 =\

Rev. 3/10/17 \\’\?Ey

ev. 3/10/. A A

| Date School Event Location Time

2-Jan ALL Semester 11 begins

16-Jan ALL HOLIDAY - MLK Day - NO SCHOOL

17-Jan ALL Re-enrollment period opens

20-Jan ALL Kids Against Hunger - Service Project Student Center 8-1lam

23-Jan MS Spring - Season 1 Sports Tryouts Gym and Field afterschool

3-Feb MS MS FUN Night Rockin' Jump, Dublin TBD

3-Feb HS Wall Night HS Building 3-9pm

6-Feb HS Spring HS Sports Season Gym and Field afterschool

2/6-2/10 MS/HS Spirit Week (modified Bell Schedule) Gym

10-Feb HS Homecoming Basketball game Gym

11-Feb HS Homecoming Dance Dublin Ranch Golf Course 7-11pm

2/13-2/17 ALL WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

20-Feb ALL HOLIDAY - Presidents Day - NO SCHOOL

28-Feb ALL Re-enrollment due for 2017-18

2/27-3/3 HS Tech Week for HS Play JSA 3-6pm

3/3 and 3/4 HS HS Play JSA Fri -7pm, Sat - 2pm

10-Mar ES-HS End of Third Quarter

13-Mar ES-HS Teacher Development - NO SCHOOL

3/14-3/17 MS/HS Course Selection week

17-Mar MS Academic Fair JSA 6:30-8pm

3/20-3/22 ALL ACSI/WASC review

24-Mar MS MS Spring Dance Student Center 7:00-9:30pm

27-Mar MS Spring - Season 2 Sports Tryouts Gym and Field afterschool

31-Mar MS MS Theater Class Production during the school day H19

1-Apr HS HS Social Event Student Center 7:30-10:30pm

4/1-4/7 MS 8th grade DC Trip Offsite all week

4/7-4/14 ALL SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

4/24-4/28 MS 6th grade Outdoor Ed Hume Lake students out all week

4/27-4/28 MS 7th grade OFFSITE event offsite - tri-valley locations

5/1-5/5 HS AP Testing week 1 SC and classrooms 8-4:30pm

5/1-5/5 ES-HS Tech and Dress rehersal for Spring Cabaret WAPAC 2-5:30/6pm

4-May ALL National Day of Prayer

5/5 and 5/6 ES-HS Spring Cabaret WAPAC Friday -7pm, Sat - 2pm
1pm - Golf

5-May ALL Golf Tournament Dinner and Fundraiser Poppy Ridge 6pm - Dinner

5/8-5/12 HS AP Testing week 2 SC and classrooms 8-4:30pm

13-May HS PROM Offsite 7-11pm

15-May MS/HS Yearbook Assembly WAPAC 9:40-10:00am

18-May MS/HS Senior Chapel WAPAC 9:30-10:20am



19-May
19-May
21-May
22-May
5/23-5/25
24-May
25-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
27-May
27-May

MS

HS

HS
ES-HS
MS/HS
MS/HS
MS/HS
MS/HS
MS

MS

HS

HS

End of Year Picnic

Disneyland Senior Trip

Baccalaureate

Teacher Development - NO SCHOOL
Finals - periods 1/2 tests - 1/2 day
Finals - periods 3/4 tests - 1/2 day
Finals - periods 5/6 tests - 1/2 day
Finals - period 7 test - morning release
Promotion Practice

Promotion

Graduation breakfast and practice
Graduation

Offsite - park

WAPAC

classrooms
classrooms
classrooms
classrooms
WAPAC
WAPAC

Alameda Fairgrounds

8-2pm
5:30am meet up
4-6pm

8:30-12pm
8:30-12pm
8:30-12pm
8:30-10:10am
10:30-12pm
6-8pm
9:30-11am
3pm



