2016-17 Middle and High School Event Calendar

Rev. 3/10/17



Date	School	Event	Location	Time
2-Jan	ALL	Semester II begins		
16-Jan	ALL	HOLIDAY - MLK Day - NO SCHOOL		
17-Jan	ALL	Re-enrollment period opens		
20-Jan	ALL	Kids Against Hunger - Service Project	Student Center	8-11am
23-Jan	MS	Spring - Season 1 Sports Tryouts	Gym and Field	afterschool
3-Feb	MS	MS FUN Night	Rockin' Jump, Dublin	TBD
3-Feb	HS	Wall Night	HS Building	3-9pm
6-Feb	HS	Spring HS Sports Season	Gym and Field	afterschool
2/6-2/10	MS/HS	Spirit Week (modified Bell Schedule)	Gym	
10-Feb	HS	Homecoming Basketball game	Gym	
11-Feb	HS	Homecoming Dance	Dublin Ranch Golf Course	7-11pm
2/13-2/17	ALL	WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL		
20-Feb	ALL	HOLIDAY - Presidents Day - NO SCHOOL		
28-Feb	ALL	Re-enrollment due for 2017-18		
2/27-3/3	HS	Tech Week for HS Play	JSA	3-6pm
3/3 and 3/4	HS	HS Play	JSA	Fri -7pm, Sat - 2pm
10-Mar	ES-HS	End of Third Quarter		
13-Mar	ES-HS	Teacher Development - NO SCHOOL		
3/14-3/17	MS/HS	Course Selection week		
17-Mar	MS	Academic Fair	JSA	6:30-8pm
3/20-3/22	ALL	ACSI/WASC review		
24-Mar	MS	MS Spring Dance	Student Center	7:00-9:30pm
27-Mar	MS	Spring - Season 2 Sports Tryouts	Gym and Field	afterschool
31-Mar	MS	MS Theater Class Production	during the school day	H19
1-Apr	HS	HS Social Event	Student Center	7:30-10:30pm
4/1-4/7	MS	8th grade DC Trip	Offsite	all week
4/7-4/14	ALL	SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL		
4/24-4/28	MS	6th grade Outdoor Ed	Hume Lake	students out all week
4/27-4/28	MS	7th grade OFFSITE event	offsite - tri-valley locations	
5/1-5/5	HS	AP Testing week 1	SC and classrooms	8-4:30pm
5/1-5/5	ES-HS	Tech and Dress rehersal for Spring Cabaret	WAPAC	2-5:30/6pm
4-May	ALL	National Day of Prayer		
5/5 and 5/6	ES-HS	Spring Cabaret	WAPAC	Friday -7pm, Sat - 2pm
				1pm - Golf
5-May	ALL	Golf Tournament Dinner and Fundraiser	Poppy Ridge	6pm - Dinner
5/8-5/12	HS	AP Testing week 2	SC and classrooms	8-4:30pm
13-May	HS	PROM	Offsite	7-11pm
15-May		Yearbook Assembly	WAPAC	9:40-10:00am
18-May	MS/HS	Senior Chapel	WAPAC	9:30-10:20am

19-May	MS	End of Year Picnic	Offsite - park	8-2pm
19-May	HS	Disneyland Senior Trip		5:30am meet up
21-May	HS	Baccalaureate	WAPAC	4-6pm
22-May	ES-HS	Teacher Development - NO SCHOOL		
5/23-5/25	MS/HS	Finals - periods 1/2 tests - 1/2 day	classrooms	8:30-12pm
24-May	MS/HS	Finals - periods 3/4 tests - 1/2 day	classrooms	8:30-12pm
25-May	MS/HS	Finals - periods 5/6 tests - 1/2 day	classrooms	8:30-12pm
26-May	MS/HS	Finals - period 7 test - morning release	classrooms	8:30-10:10am
26-May	MS	Promotion Practice	WAPAC	10:30-12pm
26-May	MS	Promotion	WAPAC	6-8pm
27-May	HS	Graduation breakfast and practice		9:30-11am
27-May	HS	Graduation	Alameda Fairgrounds	3pm